
Computer Classes Jan-Mar 2016

                          To Register for classes at Woodland Park Public Library: 

Fri. Jan 8 10am-11:30am Justin

Thur. Jan 7 10:30am-12pm Justin

Wed. Jan. 20 10am-11:30am Jennie Fri. Feb 5 10am-11:30am Justin

Wed. Mar 16 10am-11:30am Jennie

Thur. Feb 4 10:30am-12pm Justin

Wed. Jan 13 10am-12pm Sarah Fri. Mar 4 10am-11:30 am Justin

Thur. Jan 14 9am-11am Polly Thur. Mar 3 10:30-12pm Justin

Wed. Jan 27 10am-12pm Sarah

Wed Feb 10 10am-12pm Sarah

Thur. Mar 10 9am-11am Polly Thur. Feb 11 9am-11am Polly

Wed. Feb. 24 10am-12pm Sarah

Wed. Mar 9 10am-12pm Sarah

Thur. Mar 31 9am-11am Polly

Microsoft Word 2013

Publisher @ Woodland Park

Computer Basics @ Woodland Park

Minimum of 3 required to hold a class.

If you are unable to attend these classes because of day or time, please notify us so we 

can consider alternate times and dates for furture classes.               12/8/2015

PowerPoint @ Florissant

Word I @ Woodland Park

Word I @ Florissant

Publisher @ Florissant

Excel I @ Florissant

Google Apps@ FPL

Microsoft PowerPoint 2013

Microsoft Publisher 2013 Excel II @ Woodland Park

Microsoft Excel 2013
Excel I @ Woodland Park

Word II @ Woodland Park

Computer Classes @ Woodland Park Public Library

Computer Classes @ Florissant Public Library
call Mary Ann at 719-687-9281 x 102 or email maryanns@rampartlibrarydistrict.org

To Register for classes at Florissant Public Library: Call Polly at 719-748-3939 

Google Apps@ WPPL

or email polly@rampartlibrarydistrict.org

Intro to Facebook @ FPL

Windows 10 @ FPL

THREE NEW CLASSES

Intro to Facebook  @ WPPL

Self-Paced online tutorial available at both

Mouse Basics & Keyboard Basics

WPPL and FPL, call the appropriate library 

to set up an appointment

Windows 10  @ WPPL

Beginner Classes

mailto:polly@rampartlibrarydistrict.org
mailto:polly@rampartlibrarydistrict.org



